
 ORGANISERS & SUPPLIERS CONTACTS 

 Organising Team 

 Event Director  James McKenzie 
 james.mckenzie@oliverkinrossevents.com 

 Operations Team 

 Keir Duncan 
 Operations Manager  operations@sydneybuildexpo.com.au 

 Amy Keeton 
 Co Ordinator & 
 Operations Assistant 

 operations@sydneybuildexpo.com.au 

 Event Sales Team  exhibitors@sydneybuildexpo.com.au 
 +61 (2) 8006 7557 

 Production  Carlie Hedmann 
 carlie.hedmann@oliverkinrossevents.com 

 Event Marketing  Selena Moseley  selena.moseley@oliverkinrossevents.com 

 Accounts 
 accounts.anz@oliverkinrossevents.com 
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 Official Contractors & Suppliers 

 Accommodation  Hotel Map  https://www.sydneybuildexpo.com/book-accommodation 

 Official Stand Contractor 
 Audio Visual & Electrics 
 Furniture Hire 
 Graphics & Signage 
 Shell Scheme Extras 

 Exponet  ☎: +61 29645 7000 
 ✉:  esd@exponet.com.au 

 www:  Exponet Exhibitor Stand Order Kit 

 Transport 
 Forklifting 
 Storage 
 Dock Booking 

 GEL Events  Nathan Kyne 
 Project Manager 

 ☎: 0404 857 115 
 ✉:  nathan@gelevents.com.au 

 Quote Request 
 Sydney Build Expo - Sydney 2025 

 Space Only 
 Approvals 
 & Rigging Plans 

 Organisers  Keir Duncan 

 ✉:  operations@sydneybuildexpo.com.au 

 Internet  ICC Sydney 
 See Order Forms Section 

 ICC Exhibitor Services 

 ☎:+61 2 9215 7373 
 ✉:  exhibitionservices@iccsydney.com 

 Lead Scanners  LUP  Order Scanner Link Exhibitors Halls 1-4 

 Order Scanner Link Exhibitors Halls 6&7 

 Exhibitor Passes  LUP  Register for exhibitor passes 

 Printing  CBS Printing  Tania Laws 

 ☎:  1300 021 021 
 tania@cbsprinting.com.au 
 www.cbsprinting.com.au 
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